
WinShooter

Tävling: Vårfältskjutningen, 2014-03-30

Klass: 1A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Georg Henriksson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 72 41B810101178108
2 Andreas Hägglund Strömsholms PSK I Löten 68 459108877109
3 Jim Berglund NLT Psk 67 45899941099
4 Robert Lundgren Grödinge PSK 60 43986651088
5 Ola Åberg Kumla Sportskyttar 59 213810487109
6 Martin Jönsson Kumla Sportskyttar 54 3343968897
7 Hans Nilsson NLT Psk 52 33867534109
8 Fredrik Karlström Grödinge PSK 52 2538967847
9 Bengt Pettersson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 50 29771056555
10 Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK 50 2746657886
11 Pär Öhrberg Smedsbo PK  Västerås 49 22977441026
12 Mats Yngvesson Degerfors PSK 45 2273568646
13 Teimur Khasal Tysslinge Skytteklubb 44 1985742657
14 Göran Hägglund Strömsholms PSK I Löten 39 2926478426
15 Johan Malm Örebro Pistol- och SSK 36 2644545275
16 Claes Mählström Kumla Sportskyttar 34 1454762505
17 Mikael Jonsson NLT Psk 33 2404260498
18 Lars Qvist Kumla Sportskyttar 28 2322442536
19 Erik Sundell NLT Psk 28 945250732
20 Frallan Ekengård Gripen PK 25 342422227
21 Anton Öqvist Gyttorps SSK 22 420523622
22 Pontus Stålbrandt Gripen PK 20 763405200
23 Johan El Jammal Hallsbergs Psk 18 025502400

Klass: 2A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Tommy Blom Smedsbo PK  Västerås 71 25B71010810899
2 Andreas Larsen Smedsbo PK  Västerås 68 27889116998
3 Richard Modin Tyresö SF 63 3978967899
4 Håkan Karlsson Kumla Sportskyttar 62 49956878109
5 Kjell-Arne Moberg Strömsholms PSK I Löten 60 467848510108
6 Jim Gellin Kumla Sportskyttar 60 269551191083
7 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna PSK 58 26910645789
8 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 54 32776941029
9 Tomas Lindberg Kumla Sportskyttar 54 1996965766
10 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PSK 51 31461076558
11 Henrik Lindström Hallsbergs Psk 50 3056765885
12 Erik Maxe Kumla Sportskyttar 49 1875964783
13 Ulf Göthberg Gyttorps SSK 48 5157544788
14 Mats Svensson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 47 3364666667
15 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK 46 3286742469
16 Johan Wigrell Tysslinge Skytteklubb 43 1584632668
17 Tomas Malmqvist Kungsörs SF 37 3354654265
18 Sebastian Edenholm Hallsbergs Psk 37 883625526
19 Alberto André Sthlms Handikapptransportens 25 1630453505

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 79 58S91010111010109
2 Thomas Engman Örebro Pistol- och SSK 79 50S91010111010109
3 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna PSK 79 44S91010111010109
4 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 77 64S9101011101089
5 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 77 38S9101011108109
6 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 76 60S9101011710109
7 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 76 56S910109101099
8 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 75 65S910109108109
9 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 75 44S91081110999
10 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 75 38S7101091010109



WinShooter

Klass: 3A

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
11 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 74 64B910811710109
12 Andreas Nordqvist Gripen PK 74 61B98101198109
13 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PSK 74 52B781011910109
14 Kent Boström Hällefors PSK 74 49B981011108108
15 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 73 64B99108101089
16 Michael Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 73 50B910891010107
17 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 73 49B98101181089
18 Peter Steen Pålsboda PSK 73 43B910101161089
19 Matteus Tuz Salems PK 72 66B91089101088
20 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pistol- och SSK 70 56B98681010109
21 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 70 45B9101098978
22 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 69 47B96101078109
23 Erik Olsson Gyttorps SSK 69 40B71010105999
24 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 67 539109661089
25 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 67 529101068789
26 Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 66 544108898109
27 Peter Ottosson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 65 3897987979
28 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 65 3581081156107
29 Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 64 429881161066
30 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 63 40988491069
31 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 63 35887671089
32 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 62 4098887679
33 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 60 30981057696
34 Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 58 2808889889
35 Erik Lindvall Tysslinge Skytteklubb 53 2399862676

Klass: 1B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport-Och PSK 70 4291010688109
2 Michael Holm Örebro Pistol- och SSK 69 44910101076107
3 Rasmus Storm Tidaholms PSK 54 26967112739
4 Stefan Storm Tidaholms PSK 51 1868894268
5 Lief Johansson Kumla Sportskyttar 41 2450847557
6 Teimur Khasal Tysslinge Skytteklubb 22 1044200426

Klass: 2B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Ari Pirttijärvi Hällefors PSK 68 39781011410108
2 Bengt-Olov Nordh Örebro Pistol- och SSK 66 4998888889
3 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PSK 60 30788102889
4 Anders Edman Örebro Pistol- och SSK 59 3698967497

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- och SSK 79 60S91010111010109
2 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 79 60S91010111010109
3 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 79 51S91010111010109
4 Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pistol- och SSK 78 62S9101011910109
5 Martin Rådman Edsvalla Skf 78 53S81010111010109
6 P-O Andersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 77 64B9108111010109
7 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 77 46B9108111010109
8 Sven Holmkvist Salems PK 76 45B910101110989
9 Johan Nilsson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 74 67B810811810109
10 Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 74 53B910911610109
11 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pistol- och SSK 74 47B910101169109



WinShooter

Klass: 3B

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
12 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 74 45B9101061010109
13 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 74 41B91010910899
14 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PSK 73 53B9106101010108
15 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PSK 73 52B31010111010109
16 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 73 51B91081188109
17 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 73 46B91089810109
18 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 73 35B91010988109
19 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 72 539108998109
20 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 72 4791010118789
21 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK 72 449891110889
22 Peter Huss Örebro Pistol- och SSK 72 43810961010109
23 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 72 329109981098
24 Johan Nevelius Örebro Pistol- och SSK 72 229108998109
25 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PSK 71 49910109510108
26 Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- och SSK 69 3291010118687
27 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 68 409101087888
28 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 67 49910101110269
29 Erik Lindvall Tysslinge Skytteklubb 64 23971078689
30 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro Pistol- och SSK 62 3078104410109
31 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 60 319100976109
32 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 56 3591010210852
33 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 48 1974845776
34 Andreas Nordqvist Gripen PK 40 1847750485

Klass: 1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Michael Holm Örebro Pistol- och SSK 77 68S9101091010109
2 Johan Malm Örebro Pistol- och SSK 76 40B891011101099
3 Jim Berglund NLT Psk 73 42B98811108109
4 Andreas Eriksson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 70 2891010697109
5 Magnus Emilsson Falu Sport-Och PSK 67 31879899107
6 Andreas Norberg Örebro Pistol- och SSK 65 5088998797
7 Johan Larsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 64 2861010478109
8 Henrik Vang Tidaholms PSK 62 3198101110527
9 Fredrik Karlström Grödinge PSK 61 33881075779
10 Daniel Sjöbom Hallsbergs Psk 61 238104861078
11 Peter Johansson Hallsbergs Psk 59 3896786788
12 Andreas Lundvall Smedsbo PK  Västerås 59 2678786788
13 Lars Qvist Kumla Sportskyttar 59 21910558697
14 Jan Lövgren Hallsbergs Psk 58 2706106710109
15 Mikael Lännqvist Hallsbergs Psk 55 3798557885
16 Ola Åberg Kumla Sportskyttar 55 19876116575
17 Teimur Khasal Tysslinge Skytteklubb 54 2587537888
18 Claes Davidssson Ramsbergs PSK 54 2578565788
19 Robert Lundgren Grödinge PSK 53 46991076057
20 Hans Nilsson NLT Psk 53 3695877746
21 Kristofer Gustavsson Kumla Sportskyttar 53 2789822798
22 Roger Olsen Mariestads PK 51 2478882738
23 Erik Sundell NLT Psk 51 23389751027
24 Claes Mählström Kumla Sportskyttar 51 2095544987
25 Pontus Stålbrandt Gripen PK 51 1167486776
26 Henrik Höggren Kumla Sportskyttar 50 2060993797
27 Pär Öhrberg Smedsbo PK  Västerås 50 2044994677
28 Bengt Pettersson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 47 21485102468
29 Jan Sverin Johansson Kumla Sportskyttar 45 2495425596
30 Stefan Storm Tidaholms PSK 43 2764672459
31 Mikael Jonsson NLT Psk 42 2157572457
32 Frallan Ekengård Gripen PK 15 630044040



WinShooter

Klass: 2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Ulf Göthberg Gyttorps SSK 76 42B991091010109
2 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 74 43B99109108109
3 Roland Persson Ramsbergs PSK 73 39B81010998109
4 Tomas Malmqvist Kungsörs SF 72 3579891010109
5 Sebastian Edenholm Hallsbergs Psk 71 31710109810107
6 Patrik Gustafsson Degerfors PSK 70 488910118789
7 Jimmy Bergeborn Hallsbergs Psk 70 2191071198106
8 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PSK 69 378810118789
9 Robert Wirius Hallsbergs Psk 69 29981079899
10 Ari Pirttijärvi Hällefors PSK 67 488101097689
11 Nicklas fransson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 67 43989698108
12 Robert Johansson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 67 327691189107
13 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport-Och PSK 67 259101087878
14 Jim Gellin Kumla Sportskyttar 67 2291077510109
15 Roger Öst Borlänge PK 66 35910777899
16 Tomas Lindberg Kumla Sportskyttar 65 19988669109
17 Anders Larsson Ramsbergs PSK 64 42789797107
18 Gun Stenberg Pålsboda PSK 64 31988948108
19 Andreas Larsen Smedsbo PK  Västerås 64 299884610109
20 Erik Maxe Kumla Sportskyttar 64 22978114889
21 Jörgen Lindqvist Gustavsbergs PSK 63 3191010924109
22 Thorbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 62 504881087107
23 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 61 44969102997
24 Leif Lindström Eskilstuna PSK 61 3068996887
25 Richard Modin Tyresö SF 61 22686968108
26 Håkan Karlsson Kumla Sportskyttar 58 4296996667
27 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PSK 58 35910584679
28 Bosse Aronsson Ramsbergs PSK 57 3288697739
29 Henrik Lindström Hallsbergs Psk 57 188810106528
30 Mattias Stråhle Örebro Pistol- och SSK 52 29758810680
31 Benny Lavér Gyttorps SSK 51 2268766495
32 Anders Edman Örebro Pistol- och SSK 51 2097790685
33 Elisabet Magnusson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 50 4088553696
34 6107 Kungsörs SF 49 28356116846
35 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK 47 1848844676
36 Hans Hallberg Örebro Pistol- och SSK 45 2487444747
37 Alberto André Sthlms Handikapptransportens 44 1480666684
38 Mika Peltola Pålsboda PSK 41 12610542473
39 Carl Gustav Hultin Össeby PK 17 952060202

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Johan Nilsson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 79 64S91010111010109
2 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda PSK 79 59S91010111010109
3 Erik Olsson Gyttorps SSK 79 58S91010111010109
4 Peter Steen Pålsboda PSK 79 58S91010111010109
5 Sören Rehn Tidaholms PSK 79 54S91010111010109
6 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 79 52S91010111010109
7 Einar Carlsson Grödinge PSK 79 49S91010111010109
8 Pontus Andersson Vårgårda PSK 78 69S9109111010109
9 Oscar Alpstig Anund Gustavsbergs PSK 78 57S9109111010109
10 Thomas Engman Örebro Pistol- och SSK 78 54S9910111010109
11 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 78 54S9101011910109
12 Erik Everbrink Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 78 54S9101011109109
13 P-O Andersson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 77 66S9810111010109
14 Daniel Jander Örebro Pistol- och SSK 77 62S9810111010109
15 Jan Jorsäter Örebro Pistol- och SSK 77 61S9810111010109
16 Crister Larsson Mariestads PK 77 60S9101091010109
17 Daniel Kron Gripen PK 77 52S9101011810109
18 Peter Huss Örebro Pistol- och SSK 77 50S910911109109
19 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PSK 77 43S9108111010109
20 Michael Lindström Fagersta PSK 77 42S9101091010109



WinShooter

Klass: 3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
21 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK 77 35S910911910109
22 Peter Johansson Östersunds PSK 77 34S991011109109
23 Mikael Karlén Ramsbergs PSK 76 46B910910109109
24 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PSK 76 36B9101011710109
25 Dan Jander Pålsboda PSK 76 32B910811109109
26 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 75 61B988111010109
27 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 75 59B910101188109
28 Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 75 53B981011810109
29 Ulf Andersson Ramsbergs PSK 75 52B910109108109
30 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 75 42B910101198108
31 Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 74 54B99811108109
32 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 74 52B910101196109
33 Martin Rådman Edsvalla Skf 74 52B91081110989
34 Henning Rydén Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 74 42B9101011710107
35 Andreas Nordqvist Gripen PK 74 40B910109101079
36 Ulf Nilsson Bromma PSK 73 49B9610111010107
37 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK 73 45B91081188109
38 Klas Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 73 45B9101010810106
39 Michael Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 73 42B910107108109
40 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 73 37B91010119879
41 Kent Grönholm Fjugesta PSK 73 34B81081191089
42 Marcus Jonsson A 4 SF 72 565101011710109
43 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 72 51910101169107
44 Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 72 399910910997
45 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 72 3591088810109
46 Jokke Hiltunen Ramsbergs PSK 71 4481010997108
47 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PSK 70 5997961010109
48 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärds PK 70 4297791010108
49 Johnny Sjödin Grängesbergs PK 70 38881071010107
50 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 70 319108981088
51 Jan Stålvall Pålsboda PSK 69 5891081184109
52 William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 69 379101011910100
53 Johan Nilsson Fagersta PSK 69 3291085910108
54 Fredrik Tjepljak Örebro Pistol- och SSK 67 557791186109
55 Jan Rask Mariestads PK 67 2999101127109
56 Erik Lindvall Tysslinge Skytteklubb 65 2878879899
57 Tony Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 64 35998667109
58 Jan Eng Pk Svea Ing 1 61 256109926109
59 Peter Ottosson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 59 268106112967
60 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 52 18951085447

Klass: D1C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Linda Thornholdz Kumla Sportskyttar 54 2586934987
2 Anna Utter Fagersta PSK 50 2286626958

Klass: D2C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Anita Abrahamsson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 65 248107114889
2 Anne Blomqvist Frövi-Lindesberg Pistolskyttar 53 3478485768
3 Susanne Larsson Katarina PSF 36 627852525
4 Helena Engstrand Fagersta PSK 18 925063020

Klass: D3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm



WinShooter

Klass: D3C

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 77 45S9101011109108
2 Martina Hallblom Örebro Pistol- och SSK 74 29B9101011107107
3 Anna Törnqvist Lövsta Skf 69 3299106610109
4 Jenny Rosén Össeby PK 65 3598887889

Klass: JC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Rasmus Storm Tidaholms PSK 67 357910689108
2 Pelle Falk Hedberg Mariestads PK 66 379510119787
3 Linus Ericsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 62 3798798867
4 Anton Öqvist Gyttorps SSK 60 21777951069
5 Simon Jander Örebro Pistol- och SSK 57 2099476499

Klass: VYC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Yngve Björlin Pålsboda PSK 77 54S8101011109109
2 Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 77 41S910911101099
3 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna PSK 72 38910106101089
4 Gunnar Björk Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 71 2891088710109
5 Wollrath Ivarsson Fjugesta PSK 70 308108799109
6 Sven Holmkvist Salems PK 70 279108116899
7 Sven Gunnar Eriksson Fagersta PSK 65 258101078589
8 Peter Åberg Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 59 41910876289
9 Olof Sultan Örebro Pistol- och SSK 58 2499894667
10 Klas Holmquist Ramsbergs PSK 52 1298765755

Klass: VÄC

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Ragnar Olsson Fjugesta PSK 79 63S91010111010109
2 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 77 48S9101011810109
3 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 73 41B910711107109
4 Bengt-Olov Nordh Örebro Pistol- och SSK 69 48410101088109
5 Bengt-Göran Gutavsson Mariestads PK 66 249877610109
6 Kullervo Tuhkanen Gyttorps SSK 62 37910947599
7 Kjell Skogqvist Hallsbergs Psk 47 2463684677

Klass: 1R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Andreas Eriksson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 73 6479991010109
2 Andreas Norberg Örebro Pistol- och SSK 68 309101079788
3 Georg Henriksson Smedsbo PK  Västerås 67 319777810109
4 Roger Olsen Mariestads PK 64 42878778109
5 Andreas Hägglund Strömsholms PSK I Löten 64 2158989898
6 Mats Yngvesson Degerfors PSK 62 28859681088
7 Magnus Ragnarsson Degerfors PSK 58 27986721079
8 Henrik Vang Tidaholms PSK 56 3279676957
9 Göran Hägglund Strömsholms PSK I Löten 42 2375734826
10 Martin Jönsson Kumla Sportskyttar 42 1687525564



WinShooter

Klass: 2R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Robert Johansson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 68 4088899998
2 Michael Stigstedt Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 67 52868998109
3 Jimmy Bergeborn Hallsbergs Psk 67 31997118788
4 Bosse Aronsson Ramsbergs PSK 66 49781096989
5 Patrik Gustafsson Degerfors PSK 66 4198897889
6 Thorbjörn Lingvall Katarina PSF 62 42810896966
7 Kjell-Arne Moberg Strömsholms PSK I Löten 61 4489786869
8 Bengt-Göran Gutavsson Mariestads PK 61 258101077865
9 Nils-Olov Jansson Älvenäs PSK 58 3686788957
10 Samuel J Blomér Örebro Pistol- och SSK 56 2895695868
11 Gun Stenberg Pålsboda PSK 54 3977668686
12 Tommy Rosencrantz Falu Sport-Och PSK 51 2077694657
13 Robert Wirius Hallsbergs Psk 49 3194845838
14 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF 45 15082114956
15 Benny Lavér Gyttorps SSK 43 3486645077
16 Anders Larsson Ramsbergs PSK 27 1098640000

Klass: 3R

Pl Namn Klubb Resultat Tot PStm
1 Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads PK 79 67S91010111010109
2 Roland Pettersson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 79 61S91010111010109
3 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK 79 59S91010111010109
4 Thomas Erlansson Salems PK 78 63S91010101010109
5 Oscar Alpstig Anund Gustavsbergs PSK 78 59S91010101010109
6 Pontus Andersson Vårgårda PSK 77 71S9101011108109
7 Klas Svensson P 4 Idrottsförening 77 64S9101091010109
8 Martin Rehn Tidaholms PSK 77 59S9101091010109
9 Peter Carlsson Lövsta Skf 77 47S9108111010109
10 Jens Carlsson Örebro Pistol- och SSK 76 57B9101011710109
11 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna PSK 76 52B8101010101099
12 Kent Boström Hällefors PSK 76 50B910811109109
13 Sven Holmkvist Salems PK 76 48B9108101010109
14 Björn Segendorf Salems PK 75 61B981011101089
15 Leif Pettersson Pålsboda PSK 75 48B910101188109
16 Johan Nilsson Fagersta PSK 75 45B98911910109
17 Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- och SSK 75 35B8101011101079
18 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF 74 56B910101010889
19 Kenneth Järf Håtuna Pistol- Och Ssk 74 54B981011101079
20 Martin Rådman Edsvalla Skf 74 48B91099810109
21 Michael Lindström Fagersta PSK 74 36B981011101088
22 Johan Nilsson Hagfors-Uddeholms PSK 73 789101051010109
23 Matteus Tuz Salems PK 73 71910101110869
24 Mikael Norberg Karlstads Pistol- Och SSK 73 5998109101089
25 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PSK 73 59910108810108
26 Lars Adsjö Rosersbergs PK 69 539105989109
27 Lena Sjögren Borlänge PK 69 5086711810109
28 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 69 4198799999
29 William Ekekrantz Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 68 348109119849
30 Fredrik Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 67 5992109810109
31 Ulf Andersson Ramsbergs PSK 67 4798698999
32 Tommy Nässén Kristinehamns PK 67 4686109510109
33 Kickie Svedberg Rosersbergs PK 65 339810471089
34 Tony Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 62 4192107810106
35 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK 61 3697767898



Vårfältskjutningen 2014-03-30

Sida 1

1 Örebro PSSK lag 1 231 189

Jan Jorsäter 77 61
77 62

P-O Andersson 77 66

2 231 172

Johan Nilsson 79 64
78 54

Roland Pettersson 74 54

3 225

Peter Steen 79
Leif Pettersson 77
Jan Stålvall 69

4 224

Martin Rehn 78
Sören Rehn 79
Rasmus Storm 67

5 Örebro PSSK lag 2 222 159

Thomas Engman 78 54
77 50
67 55

6 222 142

Mikael Karlén 76 46
Ulf Andersson 75 52

71 44

7 Örebro PSSK lag 3 221

75
Mikael Holm 77
B-O Nordh 69

Lagresultat Vårfältskjutningen

Daniel Jander

Hagfors Uddeholm Pk

Erik Everbrink

Pålsboda Psk

Tidaholms Psk

Peter Huss
Fredrik Tjepljak

Ramsberg Psk 1

Jocke Hiltunen

Fredrik Rosevall



Vårfältskjutningen 2014-03-30

Sida 2

8 Eskilstuna PK 219

Ove Granberg 72
Jonas Wiberg 70
Kjell Andersson 77

9 218

75
77

Pelle Falk Hedberg 66

10 215

76
Erik Olsson 79
Anton Öqvist 60

11 Västerås Ps 213

Fredrik Granath 75
Hans Granath 74
Tony Granath 64

12 194

Anders Larsson 64
Bosse Aronsson 57
Roland Persson 73

13 193

Johan Nilsson 69
Michael Lindström 77
Jan Mattsson 47

Mariestad Pk

Kenneth Nolberger
Crister Larsson

Gyttorps Ssk

Ulf Göthberg

Ramsberg Psk 2

Fagersta Psk
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